PERFORMANCE
TIME

9:32 AM
9:35 AM
9:37 AM
9:40 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:47 AM
9:50 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:57 AM
10:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:12 AM
10:15 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:37 AM
10:40 AM
10:42 AM
10:45 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:52 AM
10:55 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:07 AM
11:10 AM
11:12 AM
11:15 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
11:57 AM

SCHOOL

Strom Thurmond High School
Barnwell High School

Mid Carolina High School
Saluda High School

Edisto High School

Gray Collegiate Academy Charter
Emerald High School

Columbia High School

Clinton High School

Eau Claire High School

OPEN

Abbeville High School

Chester High School

Lewisville High School

Seneca High School

St Josephs Catholic High School
Academic Magnet High School
McBee High School

OPEN

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
South Aiken High School

CITY

Johnston
Barnwell
Prosperity
Saluda
Cordova

West Columbia
Greenwood
Columbia
Clinton
Columbia

Abbeville
Chester
Richburg
Seneca
Greenville

North Charleston
McBee

Mount Pleasant
Aiken

Whale Branch Early College High Scho Seabrook

Midland Valley High School
River Bluff High School
Airport High School
Westside High School
Colleton County High School
OPEN

Lakewood High School
Riverside High School
Crestwood High School
OPEN

Lancaster High School
Nation Ford High School
Berea High School
Gaffney High School

South Pointe High School
OPEN

Bluffton High School
Socastee High School
Hilton Head High School
BREAK

Strom Thurmond High School
Barnwell High School

Mid Carolina High School
Saluda High School

Edisto High School

Gray Collegiate Academy Charter
Emerald High School
Columbia High School
Clinton High School

Eau Claire High School
OPEN

Abbeville High School
Chester High School

Graniteville
Lexington
West Columbia
Anderson
Walterboro

Sumter
Greer
Sumter

Lancaster
Fort Mill
Greenville
Gaffney
Rock Hill

Bluffton
Myrtle Beach
Hilton Head

Johnston
Barnwell
Prosperity
Saluda
Cordova

West Columbia
Greenwood
Columbia
Clinton
Columbia

Abbeville
Chester

SCHSL Game Day Invitational 2020

Saturday, January 25, 2020

UPDATED 1/23/2020
DIVISION

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

1A-2A Fight Song

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

3A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

1A-2A Fight Song

4A Crowd Leading
1A-2A Fight Song

4A Crowd Leading
5A Fight Song

4A Crowd Leading
5A Fight Song

4A Crowd Leading

4A Crowd Leading
5A Fight Song
4A Crowd Leading

4A Crowd Leading
5A Fight Song

4A Crowd Leading
5A Fight Song

4A Crowd Leading

4A Crowd Leading
5A Fight Song
4A Crowd Leading

3A Fight Song

1A-2A Crowd Leading
3A Fight Song

1A-2A Crowd Leading
3A Fight Song

1A-2A Crowd Leading
3A Fight Song

1A-2A Crowd Leading
3A Fight Song

1A-2A Crowd Leading

1A-2A Crowd Leading
3A Fight Song

VARSITY
SPIRIT

Practice
Check In

9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM

11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM



12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:07 PM
12:10 PM
12:12 PM
12:15 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:37 PM
12:40 PM
12:42 PM
12:45 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:52 PM
12:55 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:02 PM
1:05 PM
1:07 PM

1:52 PM
1:55 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:12 PM
2:15PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:32 PM
2:35PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:45PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:10 PM
3:12PM

Lewisville High School

Seneca High School

St Josephs Catholic High School
Academic Magnet High School
McBee High School

OPEN

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
South Aiken High School

Richburg
Seneca
Greenville

North Charleston
McBee

Mount Pleasant
Aiken

Whale Branch Early College High Scho Seabrook

Midland Valley High School
River Bluff High School
Airport High School
Westside High School
Colleton County High School
OPEN

Lakewood High School
Riverside High School
Crestwood High School
OPEN

Lancaster High School
Nation Ford High School
Berea High School
Gaffney High School

South Pointe High School
OPEN

Bluffton High School
Socastee High School
Hilton Head High School
LUNCH BREAK

Strom Thurmond High School
Barnwell High School

Mid Carolina High School
Saluda High School

Edisto High School

Gray Collegiate Academy Charter
Emerald High School

Columbia High School

Clinton High School

Eau Claire High School

OPEN

Abbeville High School

Chester High School

Lewisville High School

Seneca High School

St Josephs Catholic High School
Academic Magnet High School
McBee High School

OPEN

Oceanside Collegiate Academy
South Aiken High School

Graniteville
Lexington
West Columbia
Anderson
Walterboro

Sumter
Greer
Sumter

Lancaster
Fort Mill
Greenville
Gaffney
Rock Hill

Bluffton
Myrtle Beach
Hilton Head

Johnston
Barnwell
Prosperity
Saluda
Cordova

West Columbia
Greenwood
Columbia
Clinton
Columbia

Abbeville
Chester
Richburg
Seneca
Greenville

North Charleston
McBee

Mount Pleasant
Aiken

Whale Branch Early College High Scho Seabrook

Midland Valley High School
River Bluff High School
Airport High School
Westside High School
Colleton County High School
OPEN

Lakewood High School

ANNOUNCE 1A/2A & 3A FINALIST

OPEN
Riverside High School
Crestwood High School

Graniteville
Lexington
West Columbia
Anderson
Walterboro

Sumter

Greer
Sumter

1A-2A Crowd Leading
3A Fight Song

1A-2A Crowd Leading
3A Fight Song

1A-2A Crowd Leading

1A-2A Crowd Leading

4A Fight Song
1A-2A Crowd Leading

4A Fight Song
5A Crowd Leading

4A Fight Song
5A Crowd Leading

4A Fight Song

4A Fight Song
5A Crowd Leading
4A Fight Song

4A Fight Song

5A Crowd Leading
4A Fight Song

5A Crowd Leading
4A Fight Song

4A Fight Song
5A Crowd Leading
4A Fight Song

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

1A-2A Band Chant

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

3A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

1A-2A Band Chant

4A Band Chant
1A-2A Band Chant

4A Band Chant
5A Band Chant

4A Band Chant
5A Band Chant

4A Band Chant

4A Band Chant

5A Band Chant
4A Band Chant

11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:556 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM



3:15PM OPEN 2:55 PM

3:17 PM Lancaster High School Lancaster 4A Band Chant 2:55 PM
3:20 PM Nation Ford High School Fort Mill 5A Band Chant 3:00 PM
3:22 PM Berea High School Greenville 4A Band Chant 3:00 PM
3:25 PM Gaffney High School Gaffney 5A Band Chant 3:05 PM
3:27 PM South Pointe High School Rock Hill 4A Band Chant 3:05 PM
3:30 PM OPEN 3:10 PM
3:32 PM Bluffton High School Bluffton 4A Band Chant 3:10 PM
3:35 PM Socastee High School Myrtle Beach 5A Band Chant 3:15 PM
3:37 PM Hilton Head High School Hilton Head 4A Band Chant 3:15 PM

4:00 PM ANNOUNCE 4A & 5A FINALIST

FINALS
4:15 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:45 PM
4:19 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:45 PM
4:23 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:63 PM
4:27 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:63 PM
4:31 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 4:01 PM
4:35 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 4:01 PM
4:39 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:09 PM
4:43 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:09 PM
4:47 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:17 PM
4:51 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:17 PM
4:55 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:25 PM
4:59 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:25 PM
5:03 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:33 PM
5:07 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:33 PM
5:11 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:41 PM
5:15 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:41 PM
5:19 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:49 PM
5:23 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:49 PM
5:27 PM Division 5A FINALIST 4:57 PM
5:31 PM Division 5A FINALIST 4:57 PM
5:35 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:05 PM
5:39 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:05 PM
5:43 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:13 PM
5:47 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:13 PM

5:51 PM AWARDS CEREMONY



