

SCHSL Game Day Invitational 2020



Saturday, January 25, 2020

PERFORMANCE			UPDATED 1/23/2020	Practice
TIME	SCHOOL	CITY	DIVISION	Check In
	Strom Thurmond High School	Johnston	3A Crowd Leading	9:10 AM
	Barnwell High School	Barnwell	1A-2A Fight Song	9:15 AM
	Mid Carolina High School	Prosperity	3A Crowd Leading	9:15 AM
	Saluda High School	Saluda	1A-2A Fight Song	9:20 AM
	Edisto High School	Cordova	3A Crowd Leading	9:20 AM
	Gray Collegiate Academy Charter	West Columbia	1A-2A Fight Song	9:25 AM
	Emerald High School	Greenwood	3A Crowd Leading	9:25 AM
9:50 AM	Columbia High School	Columbia	1A-2A Fight Song	9:30 AM
	Clinton High School	Clinton	3A Crowd Leading	9:30 AM
	Eau Claire High School	Columbia	1A-2A Fight Song	9:35 AM
	OPEN	A. I	44.04 5: 11.0	9:35 AM
	Abbeville High School	Abbeville	1A-2A Fight Song	9:40 AM
10:02 AM	Chester High School	Chester	3A Crowd Leading	9:40 AM
	Lewisville High School	Richburg	1A-2A Fight Song	9:45 AM
	Seneca High School	Seneca	3A Crowd Leading	9:45 AM
	St Josephs Catholic High School	Greenville North Charleston	1A-2A Fight Song	9:50 AM
	Academic Magnet High School	McBee	3A Crowd Leading	9:50 AM 9:55 AM
10:15 AM 10:17 AM	McBee High School OPEN	IVICDEE	1A-2A Fight Song	9.55 AM
		Mount Pleasant	1A 2A Fight Song	9.55 AM 10:00 AM
10:20 AM	Oceanside Collegiate Academy	Aiken	1A-2A Fight Song 4A Crowd Leading	10:00 AM
	South Aiken High School Whale Branch Early College High Scho		1A-2A Fight Song	10:05 AM
	Midland Valley High School	Graniteville	4A Crowd Leading	10:05 AM
	River Bluff High School	Lexington	5A Fight Song	10:10 AM
	Airport High School	West Columbia	4A Crowd Leading	10:10 AM
	Westside High School	Anderson	5A Fight Song	10:15 AM
	Colleton County High School	Walterboro	4A Crowd Leading	10:15 AM
	OPEN	Walterboro	4A Clowd Leading	10:10 AM
	Lakewood High School	Sumter	4A Crowd Leading	10:20 AM
	Riverside High School	Greer	5A Fight Song	10:25 AM
	Crestwood High School	Sumter	4A Crowd Leading	10:25 AM
10:50 AM	OPEN	Camtoi	n t Growa Eddanig	10:30 AM
	Lancaster High School	Lancaster	4A Crowd Leading	10:30 AM
	Nation Ford High School	Fort Mill	5A Fight Song	10:35 AM
	Berea High School	Greenville	4A Crowd Leading	10:35 AM
	Gaffney High School	Gaffney	5A Fight Song	10:40 AM
	South Pointe High School	Rock Hill	4A Crowd Leading	10:40 AM
11:05 AM	OPEN		-	10:45 AM
11:07 AM	Bluffton High School	Bluffton	4A Crowd Leading	10:45 AM
11:10 AM	Socastee High School	Myrtle Beach	5A Fight Song	10:50 AM
11:12 AM	Hilton Head High School	Hilton Head	4A Crowd Leading	10:50 AM
11:15 AM	BREAK			
11:27 AM	Strom Thurmond High School	Johnston	3A Fight Song	11:05 AM
	Barnwell High School	Barnwell	1A-2A Crowd Leading	11:10 AM
11:32 AM	Mid Carolina High School	Prosperity	3A Fight Song	11:10 AM
	Saluda High School	Saluda	1A-2A Crowd Leading	11:15 AM
	Edisto High School	Cordova	3A Fight Song	11:15 AM
11:40 AM	Gray Collegiate Academy Charter	West Columbia	1A-2A Crowd Leading	11:20 AM
	Emerald High School	Greenwood	3A Fight Song	11:20 AM
	Columbia High School	Columbia	1A-2A Crowd Leading	11:25 AM
	Clinton High School	Clinton	3A Fight Song	11:25 AM
	Eau Claire High School	Columbia	1A-2A Crowd Leading	11:30 AM
	OPEN	Albanill -	44.04.0	11:30 AM
	Abbeville High School	Abbeville	1A-2A Crowd Leading	11:35 AM
11:57 AM	Chester High School	Chester	3A Fight Song	11:35 AM

12:00 PM	Lewisville High School	Richburg		Crowd Leading	11:40 AM
12:02 PM	Seneca High School	Seneca	3A Fight Song	0 11 "	11:40 AM
12:05 PM	St Josephs Catholic High School	Greenville		Crowd Leading	11:45 AM
12:07 PM	Academic Magnet High School	North Charleston	3A Fight Song	0 11 "	11:45 AM
12:10 PM	McBee High School	McBee	1A-2A	Crowd Leading	11:50 AM
12:12 PM	OPEN	M (D) (44.04	0 11 1	11:50 AM
12:15 PM	Oceanside Collegiate Academy	Mount Pleasant		Crowd Leading	11:55 AM
12:17 PM	South Aiken High School	Aiken	4A Fight Song	0	11:55 AM
12:20 PM	Whale Branch Early College High Scho			Crowd Leading	12:00 PM
12:22 PM	Midland Valley High School	Graniteville	4A Fight Song	Crawd Landing	12:00 PM
12:25 PM 12:27 PM	River Bluff High School	Lexington		Crowd Leading	12:05 PM 12:05 PM
12:27 PM 12:30 PM	Airport High School Westside High School	West Columbia Anderson	4A Fight Song	Crowd Leading	12:05 PM
12:32 PM	Colleton County High School	Walterboro	4A Fight Song	Crowd Leading	12:10 PM
12:35 PM	OPEN	Walterboro	4A Fight Gong		12:15 PM
12:37 PM	Lakewood High School	Sumter	4A Fight Song		12:15 PM
12:40 PM	Riverside High School	Greer		Crowd Leading	12:20 PM
12:42 PM	Crestwood High School	Sumter	4A Fight Song	. 0.0114 _0449	12:20 PM
12:45 PM	OPEN		g		12:25 PM
12:47 PM	Lancaster High School	Lancaster	4A Fight Song		12:25 PM
12:50 PM	Nation Ford High School	Fort Mill		Crowd Leading	12:30 PM
12:52 PM	Berea High School	Greenville	4A Fight Song	J	12:30 PM
12:55 PM	Gaffney High School	Gaffney		Crowd Leading	12:35 PM
12:57 PM	South Pointe High School	Rock Hill	4A Fight Song		12:35 PM
1:00 PM	OPEN				12:40 PM
1:02 PM	Bluffton High School	Bluffton	4A Fight Song		12:40 PM
1:05 PM	Socastee High School	Myrtle Beach		Crowd Leading	12:45 PM
1:07 PM	Hilton Head High School	Hilton Head	4A Fight Song		12:45 PM
	LUNCH BREAK				
1:52 PM	Strom Thurmond High School	Johnston	44.04.5	3A Band Chant	1:30 PM
1:55 PM	Barnwell High School	Barnwell	1A-2A Band Chant		1:35 PM
1:57 PM	Mid Carolina High School	Prosperity	1A OA Dand Chant	3A Band Chant	1:35 PM
2:00 PM	Saluda High School	Saluda Cordova	1A-2A Band Chant		1:40 PM
2:02 PM 2:05 PM	Edisto High School Gray Collegiate Academy Charter	West Columbia	1A-2A Band Chant	3A Band Chant	1:40 PM 1:45 PM
2:07 PM	Emerald High School	Greenwood	IA-ZA Danu Chani	3A Band Chant	1:45 PM
2:10 PM	Columbia High School	Columbia	1A-2A Band Chant		1:50 PM
2:10 PM	Clinton High School	Clinton	IN-2N Band Onant	3A Band Chant	1:50 PM
2:15 PM	Eau Claire High School	Columbia	1A-2A Band Chant		1:55 PM
2:17 PM	OPEN	00.0			1:55 PM
2:20 PM	Abbeville High School	Abbeville	1A-2A Band Chant		2:00 PM
2:22 PM	Chester High School	Chester		3A Band Chant	2:00 PM
2:25 PM	Lewisville High School	Richburg	1A-2A Band Chant		2:05 PM
2:27 PM	Seneca High School	Seneca		3A Band Chant	2:05 PM
2:30 PM	St Josephs Catholic High School	Greenville	1A-2A Band Chant		2:10 PM
2:32 PM	Academic Magnet High School	North Charleston		3A Band Chant	2:10 PM
2:35 PM	McBee High School	McBee	1A-2A Band Chant		2:15 PM
2:37 PM	OPEN				2:15 PM
2:40 PM	Oceanside Collegiate Academy	Mount Pleasant	1A-2A Band Chant		2:20 PM
2:42 PM	South Aiken High School	Aiken		4A Band Chant	2:20 PM
2:45 PM	Whale Branch Early College High Scho		1A-2A Band Chant		2:25 PM
2:47 PM	Midland Valley High School	Graniteville		4A Band Chant	2:25 PM
2:50 PM	River Bluff High School	Lexington	5A Band Chant	44 D 1 C!	2:30 PM
2:52 PM	Airport High School	West Columbia	EA Day - I Oh 1	4A Band Chant	2:30 PM
2:55 PM	Westside High School	Anderson	5A Band Chant	11 Dand Chart	2:35 PM
2:57 PM	Colleton County High School	Walterboro		4A Band Chant	2:35 PM
3:00 PM	OPEN	Sumter		4A Band Chant	2:40 PM
3:02 PM 3:05 PM	Lakewood High School ANNOUNCE 1A/2A & 3A FINALIST	Guillei		TA Danu Chall	2:40 PM 2:45 PM
3:05 PM 3:07 PM	OPEN				2:45 PM 2:45 PM
3:10 PM	Riverside High School	Greer	5A Band Chant		2:50 PM
3:12 PM	Crestwood High School	Sumter	or Dana Onlant	4A Band Chant	2:50 PM

4:00 PM ANNOUNCE 4A & 5A FINALIST FINALS 4:15 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:45 PM 4:19 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:45 PM 4:23 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:53 PM 4:27 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:53 PM	3:15 PM 3:17 PM 3:20 PM 3:22 PM 3:25 PM 3:27 PM 3:30 PM 3:32 PM 3:35 PM 3:37 PM
4:15 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:45 PM 4:19 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:45 PM 4:23 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:53 PM	4:00 PM
4:19 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:45 PM 4:23 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:53 PM	
4:23 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:53 PM	4:15 PM
4:27 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 3:53 PM	
4:31 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST <i>4:01 PM</i>	
4:35 PM Division 1A/2A FINALIST 4:01 PM	
4:39 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:09 PM	
4:43 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:09 PM	
4:47 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:17 PM	
4:51 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:17 PM 4:55 PM Division 3A FINALIST 4:25 PM	
4.59 PM Division 3A FINALIST <i>4.25 PM</i>	
5:03 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:33 PM	
5:07 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:33 PM	
5:11 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:41 PM	
5:15 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:41 PM	
5:19 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:49 PM	
5:23 PM Division 4A FINALIST 4:49 PM	
5:27 PM Division 5A FINALIST 4:57 PM	5:27 PM
5:31 PM Division 5A FINALIST 4:57 PM	5:31 PM
5:35 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:05 PM	5:35 PM
5:39 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:05 PM	5:39 PM
5:43 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:13 PM	5:43 PM
5:47 PM Division 5A FINALIST 5:13 PM	5:47 PM
5:51 PM AWARDS CEREMONY	5:51 PM